15
0
 2
00
 2
50
 30
0

Part
Number
Application
Bulb Dia.
(Inches)
Thermostat
Type Material
1000874 3/16 DA or EC Stainless
1000844 3/8 DA or EC Brass
1024649 3/8 DA or EC Nickel/Brass
Catalog
 Number
(Stainless)
Dimensions (Inches)
A B C
WSS12A 12
5/16 3/16
WSS18A 18
WSS24A 24
WSS36A 36
WSS06B 6
9/16 3/8
WSS12B 12
WSS18B 18
WSS24B 24
Brass
Stuffing
Box
Capillary